06-09-2010

310 11:48

RECEIVED **CENTRAL FAX CENTER** 

JUN 0 2 2010

BOX	ASSI	GNN	MENT:	5

ł			10350017/
l	2-10	RL	10359914

0 0	•	,				
To the Assistant Commissioner of Patents	and Trademarks:	Attorney Docket No. 2561-0046		<b>3</b>		
Sir: Please Record the Attached (	Original Document(s)	r Copy Ther				
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	.,		•	• • •		
1. Miz Engineering Ltd.	2.	<del></del>				
<u> </u>			3.		<u> </u>	
Additional Name(s) of Conveying Party(ie	s) Attached?   YES   N	D				
TITLE OF INVENTION	Combined Comp	uter Security Loc	k and Security	<u>Cable</u>		7
2. Party(ies) Receiving Interest:						البد
Name and Address Ping-Shen Lu						7 =
	ng 4 <sup>th</sup> Rd., Cianjhen Dist.,		• • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • •		
Kaohsiung City 80						
Additional Name(s) & Address(es) of A	Assignee(s) Attached? 🛛 Y]	SS 🔲 NO				and seath nair.
3. Nature Of Conveyance (Document):	·					
Assignment of:	⊠ Whole			Part Interest		7
Original	☐ Facsimile/Pho	tocopy		Change of Nam	e	1
Execution Date(s) on the Conveyance:	May 18, 2010	:				
Execution Date(s) on the Declaration if			, ,			
4. Application No(s). or Patent No(s). O	thers on Additional Sheet(	s) Attached? 🔲	YES NO	. <u> </u>		•
11/521,444 2561-0046	Francisco Lu	7,302,816	12-04-2007			
			7 \$ 10 person			 50/5
<ol><li>Name and Address of Party to Whom C Involving Document Should be Mailed:</li></ol>	Correspondence	/. Number Invol	ved: $1 + Patents: 0 =$	Total 1		
J. Scott Davidson		1 pp. a.	1 Taxinis. U =	12 9	<u>, et je 14</u>	18 9
Davidson Berquist Jackson & Gowde	y, LLP	Amount of Fe	e Enclosed: (Co	ode 581)	nder Desident i i tu	The section
4300 Wilson Boulevard, 7th Floor Arlington, VA 22203		Above Total x	\$40.00 = \$40.0	0	and the second	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6. Attorney Docket: 2561-0046	9	. If Above Fee i	s Missing or Ins	dequate Charge	15.7% 597 \$	<b>취임 또</b>
		Deficiency to	Deposit Accoun	t No. 501860 un	der	
	·	Order No.: 2	561-0046	<u> 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</u>	4. V	
10. Total number of pages including this c	over sheet, attachments and	document: 3		•		
11. Statement and Signature.					ر د د د سسته س	
To the best of my knowledge and belie the original document.	n, me roregoing information	re time and coine	ct and any attac	aed copy is a tru	e copy of	******
		10 mm			7.0	
CUSTOMER NUMBER		Respectfully su	ibmitted,			
42624		$\Omega_{0}$	$\langle \cdot \rangle$			
42024	Ву					•
	,	J. Scott David Registration N			· .	* : *
Davidson Berquist Tackson & Gowdey	מוזי		en postina e d			
Phone: 703.894.6400 • Fax: 703.894	.6430	Date: June 2	,2010 08/2010 MJAMA1	00000014 501	060 1+50	

PAGE 2/4 \* RCVD AT 6/2/2010 10:46:55 AM [Eastern Daylight Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/30 \* DNIS:2738300 \* CSID:7038946430 \* DURATION (mm-ss):01-12

**REEL: 024505 FRAME: 0848** 

01 FC:8021

P. 03

2. Party(ies) Receiving Interest:

Name and Address

Wei-Hsiang Lu

6F-1, NO. 12, Fusing 4th Rd., Cianjhen Dist.,

Kaobsiung City 806, Taiwan

PAGE 3/4 \* RCVD AT 6/2/2010 10:46:55 AM [Eastern Daylight Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/30 \* DNIS:2738300 \* CSID:7038946430 \* DURATION (mm-ss):01-12

PATENT

REEL: 024505 FRAME: 0849

_DAVIDSON BERQUIS	T Fax:7038946430
MAY-25-2010 TUE 19:09 S	AINT ISLAND

Jun 2 2010 11:48

P. 04

FAX NO. 886227316377 P. 02/03

RECEIVED
CENTRAL FAX CENTER

	Attorney l	Docket No.			JUN	0 2 2010
AS	SSIGNMENT					
In consideration of value received,			学业 医环状性管 一点	- 1275 · 1 <b>2</b> 215	****	· 本文/是:   中
hereinafter referred to as "Assignor",	sell and assign to	:	•			
Ping-Shen LU		:				
a citizen of Taiwan , residence at	11F6, No. 12, Kachsiung City 80	Fusing 4th 06, Taiwan	Rd., Cianjh	en Dist.,	**************************************	
and to						
Wei-Hsiang LU		:				
a citizen of Taiwan , residence at	11F6, No. 12, Kaohsiung City 80	Fusing 4th 06, Taiwan	Rd., Cianjh	en Dist.,	•••	
, respectively, and their respects	_		•		W-44 - 3 W-14	
referred to as "Assignces", the entire	e right, title and inter	rest in and to	o an invention			
COMBINED COMPUTER SECURITY LOC	k and security cae	SLE :				
invented by the Assignor and as descr	ibed in the following:	:				
Issue Date: December 4, 2007 and in and to all applications for pa	_	1 . 1 . 1				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
divisions, reissues, continuations and						
rights of priority resulting from the	filing of any of said	applications;	and Assignor			and the second second
authorizes and requests any official w	vhose duty is to issue	patents, to is	sue any patent			
on said invention or resulting therefor	<del>_</del>			***		
request and without further consider						
Assignor will communicate to said A						
Assignor respecting said invention an		• • • •				
papers, execute all divisional, continu						
and declarations, and generally do ev						
and enforce a proper patent protection		all countries	*			
Subscribed and executed at Kachsin	ung, Taiwan	• •	18 11 11 11 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1			
May 18, 2010	Chien -	chang a	Ly	• •		
Date	Assignor	U				

**PATENT REEL: 024505 FRAME: 0850** 

PAGE 4/4 \* RCVD AT 6/2/2010 10:46:55 AM [Eastern Daylight Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/30 \* DNIS:2738300 \* CSID:7038946430 \* DURATION (mm-ss):01-12

**RECORDED: 06/02/2010**